Harmony Union School District
2021 CUPCCAA Contractor Registration List

Company | Contact | Email | Application Received | License #| Liscense Type | Exp Date | DIR Registration # | Status| Exp Datel
Airteks.com, Inc Erin Bohland bids@airteks.com 12/7/2020 930172 C20 3/31/2021 1000021863 Active  6/30/2021
Arntz Builders, Inc. Kelsey Godfrey kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 12/8/2020 856393 B,A 3/31/2021 1000003147 Active  6/30/2022
Asbestos Management Group of California Deanna Barrera dbarreraamg@gmail.com 11/20/2020 586844 B, C2, C21, A, C22, ASB, HAZ 1/31/2022 1000003666 Active  6/30/2021
Azevedo Plumbing Billy Azevedo azevedob@aol.com 11/16/2020 610882 C36 1/31/2021 1000006534 Active  6/30/2021
Bay cities Fire Protection Leon Kresheck befp@sbceglobal.net 11/18/2020 731222 B, C16 9/30/2022 1000045613 Active  6/30/2022
Bell Products Casey Clark bids@bellproducts 11/16/2020 171534 B,C4,C20,C36,C43,A 6/30/2022 1000000656 Active  6/30/2022
Bi-Jamar Inc., dba Quality Sound James E. Bryan education@qualitysound.net 12/8/2020 496881 C7,C10 8/31/2022 1000000115 Active  6/30/2022
Bowen Engineering and Environmental Erik Bowen bowendemo@yahoo.com 12/3/2020 816496 A, C21,C10,C22,B, C39,C33,C61, D38, ASB, HAZ  1/31/2021 1000003520 Active  6/30/2021
C & J Painting Murray Castro candjpainting@comcast.net 11/18/2020 700342 B, C16 9/30/2022 1000002131 Active  6/30/2021
CAL Inc. Tina Vargas tvargas@cal-inc.com 12/18/2020 657754 B, A, C21, C39, C33, C13, C22, ASB, HAZ 10/31/2022 1000003209 Active  6/30/2023
California Single Ply James Mahle/Sarah Bradshaw [mahle@surewest.net / admincsp@mycci.net 12/15/2020 662255 C39, B, C43 7/31/2022 1000007318 Active  6/30/2022
Carr's Construction Services, Inc. Chris Carr cgcarrs@aol.com 11/28/2020 556444 B 3/31/2022 1000009155 Active  6/30/2021
Cooper's Pro-Network Communications Jack A Cooper pronetworkcomm@gmail.com 11/18/2020 984825 c7 6/30/2021 1000012963 Active  6/30/2021
Cornerstone Roofing Paul Whyte cornerstoneroof @sbcglobal.net 11/17/2020 909400 C39 1/31/2022 1000007122 Active  6/30/2021
CWM Concrete Kim McFarlane cwmconcrete@gmail.com 11/20/2020 1036800 Cc8 5/31/2022 1000064040 Active  6/30/2021
CWS Construction Group Charlie Slack charliejr.cws@gmail.com 11/17/2020 811153 B, A 4/30/2021 1000020287 Active  6/30/2021
EIDIM Group, Inc. dba EIDIM AV Technologies Andrew Bang estimate@eidim.com 11/20/2020 824410 B, C10,C33,C7 9/30/2021 1000010711 Active  6/30/2021
Engelke Construction Richard Engelke richard@engelkeconstruction.com 11/17/2020 305446 A, C12, ASB 9/30/2021 1000000610 Active  6/30/2021
FIX PAINTING COMPANY Andrea Loizu aloizu@hotmail.com 11/23/2020 467787 C33,B 1/31/2021 1000001299 Active  6/30/2021
Foam Experts Roofing Mary Ann Herman foamroof@aol.com 11/13/2020 501167 Cc39 11/30/2022 1000001953 Active  6/30/2021
FRC, Inc Gina Tomrose bids@frcinc.com 11/14/2020 715667 B 4/30/2022 1000002179 Active  6/30/2022
GCCl Brandon Gentry brandon@gcciinc.com 11/17/2020 729437 B 11/30/2022 1000003538 Active  6/30/2022
Harbert Roofing, Inc. Howard R Harbert harbertroofinginc@gmail.com 12/18/2020 696974 C39, B, C61, D24, D41 10/31/2022 1000005830 Active  6/30/2022
Henris Roofing Company Don Brooks dbrooks@henrisroofing.com 11/17/2020 220964 C39 8/31/2021 1000006448 Active  6/30/2022
James Furuli Investment Co, dba Enviornmental Dynamics Jim Furuli jim@envdynamics.com 11/30/2020 496526 Ce61, D63, B 8/31/2022 1000043523 Active  6/30/2021
JMS Mechanical, Inc. Matt Lester/ Jim Smuch jmsmechanical@hotmail.com 12/8/2020 811562 C43,C20 8/31/2022 1000000626 Active  6/30/2022
Joe Lunardi Electric, Inc. Jolene Corcoran jolene@lunardielectric.com 1/4/2021 315543 Cc10 3/31/2021 1000002975 Active  6/30/2022
Kirby Construction Company Andrew Isham aisham@kirbycon.com 12/4/2020 812509 B 4/30/2022 1000005106 Active  6/30/2021
Madison Electric, Inc. Erik Norby eric@madisonelectric-inc.com 11/17/2020 789795 C10 7/31/2022 1000016054 Active  6/30/2022
Matrix HG, Inc Cundie Puckett cpuckett@matrixhginc.com 11/22/2020 812232 C20, C10, C36, B, C38, C43,C4 9/30/2022 1000003058 Active  6/30/2022
Oak Grove Construction Amanda Berry aberry@oakgroveconstruction.com 11/17/2020 406464 A, B, HAZ 6/30/2021 1000000787 Active  6/30/2023
Pacific Contractors Group Setmir Qose pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com 11/18/2020 927973 C33,B 1/31/2021 1000002862 Active  6/30/2023
Pacific Polymers Inc dba American Foam Experts Booby Stepps pacificpolymers1@gmail.com 12/21/2020 969486 C39,C33 1/31/2022 1000026412 Active  6/30/2023
Peterson Mechanical, Inc Zach Brandner zachb@petersonmechanical.com 11/24/2020 171486 C20, B, C16, C36, C38, C42, C43,(C4,C34 6/30/2022 1000000667 Active  6/30/2022
Petrusha Enterprises, Inc. dba ADVANCED SECURITY SYSTEMS Nicholas Bowden nicholas@advancedsecurity.us 11/20/2020 527700 C7,C10 4/30/2022 1000008498 Active  6/30/2022
Ridgeview Builders Inc Thomas Langer ridgeview @sonic.net 11/23/2020 765395 B 7/31/2021 1000004031 Active  6/30/2021
Roberts Mechanical & Electrical, Inc Thomas Roberts rme@sonic.net 12/3/2020 556014 A, C4, C10, C20, C36 2/28/2021 1000005106 Active  6/30/2021
Russell Hinton Matthew Egan meganrussellhinton.com 11/17/2020 137634 C33,C39 6/30/2021 1000045155 Active  6/30/2023
Siri Grading & Paving, Inc. Richard Owens sirigpinc@aol.com 1/4/2021 325681 A, HAZ 1/31/2022 1000001441 Active  6/30/2022
Skyfarm Construction LLC Ean Coyle ean@skyfarmconstruction.com 11/17/2020 809347 B 10/31/2022 1000542412 Active  6/30/2021
Slembrouck-Many Corp Gina Selmbrouck gina@smcfire.com 1/4/2021 467598 c10 9/30/2022 1000004868 Active  6/30/2021
Solano County Roofing Jay Almstrom jayscr@sbcglobal.net 11/17/2020 495355 C39, C2, C43, B, ASB 7/31/2022 1000000777 Active  6/30/2022
Stripe N Seal Shaunda McCreary shaunda@stripensealinc.com 12/22/2020 308128 4/30/2021 1000000467 Active  6/30/2022
Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions Inc. Todd Shelton tshelton@tec-com.net 11/23/2020 769824 c7 6/30/2021 1000415457 Active  6/30/2021
Tecta America Sacramento, Inc Jim English jenglish@tectaamerica.com 11/20/2020 864500 C39, B, C43, ASB 9/30/2021 1000001488 Active  6/30/2021
Trahan Mechanical Kimberly Martin kimberly@trahaninc.com 11/11/2020 774154 C20,C43 6/30/2022 1000006155 Active  6/30/2021
Unified Field Services Corperation Joseph Watkins Joe watkins@ufsc.us 1/4/2021 1009928 A, C33,C10,8B 12/31/2021 1000042614 Active  6/30/2023
VLA Construction Inc Veronique Loizu vlainc@hotmail.com 12/2/2020 1040399 B, C33 6/30/2022 1000060242 Active  6/30/2021
Wright Contracting Lisa Freedman lfreedman@rightcontracting.com 11/20/2020 1025609 B 4/30/2021 1000050517 Active  6/30/2021
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